Team Actual, Female Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Metro Detroit Stars

2 Lane Ladies

Team Actual, Male Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Sterling Seniors #2

2 Super Bowl Bolt

3 Detroit Muscle

4 CLYC Scratch
5 Detroit Boys

Team Actual, Mixed Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Merri Bowl Senior Goats

2 Woodland Rangers #1

3 Skore #11

Team Handicap, Female A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Ford Lanes Queens

2 MerriBowl Lady Strikers

3 Merri-Bowl Senior Ladies

4 Hartland Girls

5 Woodland Rangers #3

Team Handicap, Female B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Skore #7

2 Skore #8

3 Skore #6

Team Handicap, Male A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Skore #12

2 Merri Bowl Strikers

3 Sterling Strikers

4 Bowl One Team Turbo

5 Sterling Seniors #3

Team Handicap, Male B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Sterling Major-Senior

2 Skore #10

3 Skore #3

4 Sterling Major Boys

5 CLYC Handicap 1

Team Handicap, Male C, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Century Strikers

2 Unity

3 Bowl One Bowling Brothers

4 Super Bowl Curren

5 Town N Country 2

Team Handicap, Mixed A, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Century All Stars

2 Skore #9

3 Woodland Rangers #8

4 Turbo Tech

5 Century's Finest

Team Handicap, Mixed B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Century's Best

2 Merri Bowl Team

3 Century's Future Stars

4 Super Bowl Singley

5 CLYC Handicap 2

Team Handicap, Mixed C, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Merri Bowl Spare Makers

2 Sterling Juniors Mix

3 Skore #2

4 Skore #5

5 Town N Country Lanes

Doubles Actual, Female Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Martyka, Danielle C. \ Thomas, Madison
2 Caparo, Madison K.\ Cecil, Reese S.
3 Best, Sophia R. \ Taylor, Jaysa M.

4 Smith, Maggie I, \ Thibodeau, Jacey M.
5 Augustitus, Sara B. \ Mazza, Ava

Entry

20

Entry

88

110
41

Entry

31
68

Entry

94
95
12
33

Entry
64
65
63

Entry
93

25
49

Entry
45
67
60
43

108

Entry

117
28
107
121

Entry
13
66
38
72
15

Entry

97
14
76
109

Entry
98

59
62
112

Entry
31

86
20

2025 MDUSBC Youth Championship All-City Points

Score
2,301
2,278

Score
2,495
2,488
2,481
2,375
2,334

Score
2,575
2,430

2,245

Score
3,053
2,908
2,850
2,809
2,749

Score
2,725
2,698
2,671

Score
2,862
2,836
2,828
2,778
2,774

Score
2,891
2,825
2,781
2,757
2,719

Score
3,107
2,781
2,752
2,730
2,723

Score
2,828
2,819
2,792
2,784
2,724

Score
2,848
2,807
2,806
2,708
2,686

Score
2,989
2,875
2,852
2,851
2,811

Score
1,332
1,266
1,164
1,097
1,085

All-City
Points
60
50

All-City
Points
60
50
40

30
20

All-City
Points
60
50

40

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

From
Shelby Lanes
Skore Lanes

From
Sterling Lanes

Super Bowl
Shelby Lanes

Country Lanes
Sterling Lanes

From
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Woodland Lanes

Skore

From

Ford Lanes
Bowlero(Merri-Bowl)
Bowlero(Merri-Bowl)
Century Bowl
Woodland Lanes

From

Skore Lanes
Skore Lanes
Skore Lanes

From

Skore Lanes
Bowlero(Merri-Bowl)
Sterling Lanes

Bowl One Lanes
Sterling Lanes

From

Sterling Lanes
Slore Lanes
Skore Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Country Lanes

From

Century Bowl
Mayflower Lanes

Bowl One

Super Bowl

Town & Country Lanes

From

Century Bowl
Skore Lanes
Woodland Lanes
Vision Lanes
Century Bowl

From

Century Bowl
Bowlero(Merri-Bowl)
Century Bowl

Super Bowl

Country Lanes

From
Bowlero(Merri-Bowl)
Sterling Lanes

Skore Lanes

Skore Lanes

Town & Country Lanes

From
Woodland Lanes
Shelby Lanes

Skore Lanes
Shelby Lanes

Names
Madison Caparo, Reese Cecil, Sara Augustitus, Ava Mazza
Raegan Priebe, Kourtney Downham, Maggie Smith, Jacey Thibodeau

Names
Ethan Edward, Michael Windemuth, Austen Vawter, Richard Pomawville lI

Nate Bolt, Alex Parisian, Javaris Griffin, Andrew Fsadni
Keith Quail, Cole Rogus, Jacob Fester, Marco Mazza

Anthony Jones 11, Aiden Mason, Kalen Henderson, Gavin Melcher
Landon Vanhecke, Drew Dimuzio, Joshua Wilks, Nicholas Simmons

Names
Cameron Solomon, Sophia Best, Jaysa Taylor, Cody Champion
Nathan Beaudoin, Danielle Martyka, Madison Thomas, Phillip Bolyard lll

Wyatt Isenegger, Malachi Attard, Carter Olsen, Ellen Isenegger

Names

Savannah Swain, Emani Wright, Brennyn Bazel, Jenise Johnson
Khali Dew, Carleigh Cochran, Kaitlyn Mills, Isabelle Jordan

Chloie Jones, A'niyah Daniels, Mackenzie Burns Olivia Young

Carley Gentry, Rebecca Rushlow, Grace Throop, Autumn Wonnacott
Mackenzie Rangers, Natalie Martyka, Aubree Jasin, Rachael Toth

Names

Jessica Crain, Kierman Sidelinker, Jordyn Wilder, Natalie Zorn

Ava Almansoob, Lily Wilson, McKenzie Walaszek, Sophia Weatherbee
Amelia Adams, Samantha Chick, Alexis Mousseau, Lexie Cummins

David Mousseau, Nathan A. Lamoreaux, john Crain, Dominick Walaszek
Michael Morris, Tanner Desomeau, Brandon Hines, Mason Herbst
Amari Anthony, Jessie Harris, Christopher Porter Jr., Hohn Thibodeau
Caiden Miller, Mason Smigiel, Elan Hill, Mitchell Lazaris

Steven Biemacki, Connor Huss, Benjamin Randall, Anakin Pasich

Names

Benjamin Felcyn, Jonathan Pronek, Joseph Giacalone

Jeffrey Sidelinker lll, Ricky Netherton, Caelan Sirrine, Aaron Drakeford
Devawn Swain Jr., Nathan Cummins, Jaden Nadolski, Bradley Hagerman
Tyler Horan, Daylin Simmons, Eli Genord, Sal Piccininni

Darren Dolson, Jayden Dolson, Chandler Salter, Nathan Orr

Names

lan Birchett, Dane Russo, Luke Marsh, Zane Kitchen

Scott Hueston, Amon Leggett, Mario Womack, Marcel Womack
Parker Zubeck, Landon Fredlund, Everett Smith, Aaron Mbadugha
King Welton, Jacob Thomas, Cole Reising, Nathan Curren

Lucas Jacobs, Mason Green, Kellan Green, Callan Goike

Names

Samantha Ferguson, Brenden Doyle, Abby Stephens, Norman Grant
Ava Strange, Lonnie Mullnax, Keith Stark, Jacob Sucharski

Lila Noe, Benjamin Bishop, Cohen Gordon, Michael Scopone
Braelynn Sparks, Ronnie Sparks lll, Elijah Clearwood, Sophia Street
Julia Russo, Chloe Brown, Tegan Todd, Brenden Reppuhn

Names

Kaiden Codley-Williams, Melody Meade, Liara Miller, Thomas Marsh
Samantha Young, Austin Vanduen, Elliot Adams, Ethan Schnob

Jocob Dumen, Elizabeth Dumen, Jacob Townsend, Luka Hogle

Chloe Clark, Ann-Marie Laird, Thomas Tegen, Elliot Singley

Charlotte Matthews, Brennan Matthews, Emory Ahart, Brandon Souchuk

Names

Chloe Adams, Aiden Wallace, Noah Smiley, John Smith

Sophie Palazzolo, Jacob Griffin, Gianna White, Benjamin Goldstein
Eleanor R. Farley, Theodore Farley, Aiyden Clark, Mason Hebert
Carter Hoch, Jackson Wilson, Madisyn Milton, Landon Doute
Lincoln Jacobs, Jordyn Goike, Lucas Jacobs, Callan Goike

Names

Danielle Martyka, Madison Thomas
Madison Caparo, Reese Cecil
Sophia Best, Jaysa Taylor

Maggie Smith, Jacey Thibodeau
Sara Augustitus, Ava Mazza



Doubles Actual, Male Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name
1 Wright-Stewart, Keith \ Williams, Timothy F.

2 Jones, Carter A. \ Carpenter, Kendel (Jem) A.

3 Dyrval, Reece \ Winters, Gregg
4 Rogus Cole V. \ Quail Keith 111
5 Soloman Cameron \ Champion, Cody

Doubles Actual, Mixed Actual, Scratch

Place Team Name
1 Tomas, Madison \ Greenwade, Leveon
2 Martyka, Danielle C. \ Bolyard, Phillip W. 111
3 Olsen, Carter \ Isenegger, Ellen

Doubles, Female A, Handicapped

Place Team Name
1 Bazel, Brennyn M. \ Johnson Jenise N.
2 Kruk, Abigail P. \ Ryniak, Julia
3 Gentry, Cerly A. \ Wonnacott, Autumn
4 Burns, Mackenzie \ Young, Olivia M.
5 Sparks, Braelynn L. \ Street, Sophia M.

Doubles, Female B, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Eaton, Alayna \ Sosnowski Avery L.
2 Jones Chloie L. \ Daniels, A'niyah M.
3 Rushlow, Rebecca M. \ Throop, Grace L.
4 Almansoob, Ava \ Wilson, Lily M.
4 Mousseau, Alexis \ Cummins, Lexie

Doubles Actual, Female C, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Burns, Sydney \ Pickens, Paige

2 Klein, Aubree K. \ Sanney, Kathryn A.

Doubles Male A, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Mousseau, David \ Lamoreaux, Nathan A
2 Huss, Connor W. \ Biernacki, Steven D.
3 Scott, Isaiah B. \ Wrobble, Landin R.
4 Marsh, Thomas \ Phelps, Jace M.
5 Porter Christopher L. Jr/Thibodeau, John R.
5 Sandusky Riley \ Beaudoin Nathan L.

Doubles Male B, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Vanhecke, Logan \ Kelley Lucas
2 Barter Ryan \ Hartford Kaleb
3 Sparks Ronnie L. 111\ Clearwood Ellijah L.
4 Sirrine, Caelan M. \ Drakeford, Aaron R.
5 Lilly, Christion \ Lilly Christofer

Doubles Male C, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Smith John \ Smiley Noah
2 Marsh, Luke A. \ Kitchen, Zane L.
3 Ahart, Emory J. \ Souchuk, Brandon C.
4 Swain, Devawn Jr. \ Gainer, Ezra
5 Robertson, Perry M. \ Mitchell, Carson S.

Doubles Handicapped, Mixed A, Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Ferguson, Samantha K. \ Doyle Brenden
2 Strange, Ava R. \ Sucharski Jacob
3 Stephens, Abby M. \ Grant, Norman D
4 Reed, Savannah M. \ Scarpelli, Kevin R.
5 Swickard, Cadence \ Watkins, Landin P.

Doubles Handicapped, Mixed B, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Lilly Christion \ Wright Emani

2 Miller, Liara M. \Marsh, Thomas

3 Cooley- Williams Kaiden J. \ Meade, Melody A.

4 Berry, Amelia \ Register, Theo
5 Mbadugha, Aaron \ Reed, Madison J.

Doubles Handicapped, Mixed C, Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Smith John \ Bell, Raegan D.

2 Farley, Eleanor R. \ Farley, Theodore J.

3 Milton, Madisyn S. \ Doute, Landon

4 Klein, Aubree K. \ Bird Jace

5 Hill, Dominic \ Hall, Dariana

Singles Actual, Female Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Thomas, Madison

2 Sovinski, Julia A.

3 Martyka, Danielle C.

4 Street, Sophia M.

5 Best, Sophia R.

Singles Actual, Male Actual, Scratch

Entry
96
70
44

86

Entry
104
39
68

Entry
55
44
12
95
72

Entry
53
95
12
65
63

Entry
99
18

Entry
69
49
83

37

Entry
47
120
72
67
51

Entry
98

109
52
34

Entry
13
66
13
10
78

Entry
56
17
17
82
10

Entry
119
59
62
18
125

Entry
31
111
31
72
86

Score
1,357
1,350
1,306
1,292
1,252

Score
1,333
1,225
1,129

Score
1,486
1,473
1,470
1,463
1,456

Score
1,507
1,434
1,366
1,360
1,360

Score
1,439
1,408

Score
1,593
1,482
1,478
1,405
1,400
1,400

Score
1,522
1,516
1,512
1,454
1,443

Score
1,629
1,562
1,550
1,508
1,499

Score
1,484
1,453
1,391
1,330
1,319

Score
1,459
1,398
1,377
1,364
1,352

Score
1,511
1,471
1,448
1,406
1,393

Score
661
657
635
617
612

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
25
25

All-City
Points
60
50

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
10
10

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Skore Lanes
Sterling Lanes

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Woodland Lanes
Skore Lanes

From

Ford Lanes

Sterling Lanes
Century Bowl
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Vision Lanes

From

Ford Lanes

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Century bowl

Skore Lanes

Skore Lanes

From
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Bowl One

From

Skore Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Super Bowl
Century Bowl
Sterling Lanes
Woodland Lanes

From

Sterling Lanes

Town & Country Lanes
Vision Lanes

Skore Lanes

Ford Lanes

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Century Bowl
Country Lanes

Ford Lanes
Woodland Lanes

From
Century Bowl
Skore Lanes
Century Bowl
Century Bowl
Super Bowl

From

Ford Lanes
Century Bowl
Century Bowl
Super Bowl
Century Bowl

From
Bowlero(Merri-Bowl)
Skore Lanes

Skore Lanes

Bowl One Lanes

Town & Country Lanes

From

Woodland Lanes
Super Bowl
Woodland Lanes
Vision Lanes

Names

Keith Wright-Stewart, Timothy Williams

Carter Jones, Kendel Carpenter

Reece Dyrval, Gregg Gregg

Cole Rogus Keith Quialil

Cameron Soloman Cameron \ Champion, Cody

Names

Madison Tomas, Greenwade Leveon
Danielle Martyka, Phillip Bolyard
Carter Olsen, Ellen Ellen

Names

Brennyn M. Bazel, Jenise N. Johnson
Abigail P. Kruk, Julia Ryniak

Carly A. Gentry, Autumn Wonnacott
Mackenzie Burns, Olivia M. Young
Braelynn Sparks, Sophia M. Street

Names

Alayna Eaton, Avery Sosnowski L.
Chloie L. Jones, A'niyah M. Daniels
Rebecca M. Rushlow, Grace L. Throop
Ava Almamsoob, Lily M. Wilson

Alexis Mousseau, Lexie Cummins

Names
Sydney Burns, Paige Pickens
Aubree K. Klein, Kathryn A. Sanney

Names

David Mousseau, Nathan A. Lamoreaux
Connor W. Huss, Steven D. Biernacki
Isaiah Scott, Landin R. Wrobble

Thomas Marsh, Jace M. Phelps

Chrisopher L. Porter Jr., John R. Thibodeau
Riley Sandusky, Nathan Beaudoin

Names

Logan Vanhecke, Lucas Kelley

Ryan Barter, Kaleb Hartford

Ronnie L. Sparks 111, Ellijah L. Clearwood
Caelan M. Sirrine \ Aaron Drakeford
Christion Lilly, Christofer Lilly

Names

John Smith, Noah Smiley

Luke A. Marsh, Zane Kitchen
Emory J. Ahart, Brandon Souchuk
Devawn Swain Jr, Ezra Gainer
Perry M. Robertson, Carson Mitchell

Names

Samantha K. Ferguson, Brenden Doyle'
Ava Strange, Jacob Sucharski

Abby M. Stephens, Norman D. Grant
Savannah Reed, Kevin R. Scarpelli
Cadence Swickard, Landin Watkins

Names

Christion Lilly, Emani Wright

Liara M. Miller, Thomas Marsh

Kaiden J. Cooley-Williams, Melody A. Meade
Amelia Berry, Theo Register

Aaron Mbadugha, Madison Reed

Names

John Smith, Reagan D. Bell
Eleanor R. Farley, Theodore Farley
Madisyn S. Milton, Landon Doute
Aubree K. Klein, Jace Bird

Dominic Hill, Dariana Hall

Names

Madison Thomas
Julia A. Sovinski

Danielle Martyka
Sophia M. Street
Sophia R. Best



Place Team Name
1 Tank, Gavin J.
2 Greenwade, Leveon
3 Fsadni Andrew
4 Carpenter, Kendel
5 Williams, Timothy F.

Singles Female A Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Zorn, Natalie

2 Burns, Mackenzie

3 Adams, Amelia

4 Bazel, Brennyn M.

5 Young, Olivia M.

Singles Female B Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Milton, Madisyn S.

2 Jones, Chloie L.

3 Bruckner, Mackenzie

4 Strange, Ava R.

5 Durnen, Alexis M.

Singles Female C Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Burns, Sydney

2 Adams, Chloe J.

3 Klein, Aubree K.

4 Miller, McKenzie

5 Sidelinker, Kiernan R.

Singles Male A Handicapped
Place Team Name
1 Mullinax, Lonnie D.
2 Quillin, Alex W.
3 Craft, Zayne
4 Contreras-Salazar, Emiliano M.
5 Marsh, Thomas

Singles Male B Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Giacalone, Joseph

2 Todd, Tegan L.

3 Reppuhn, John D.

4 Pasich, Anakin

5 Barter Ryan

Singles Male C Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Kirk, Colton K.

2 Smith, John

3 Hebert, Mason A.

4 Marsh, Luke A.

5 Doute, Landon

All Events Actual, Female Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Martyka, Danielle C.

2 Street, Sophia M.

3 Thomas, Madison

4 Best, Sophia R

5 Taylor, Jaysa M

All Events Actual, Male Actual, Scratch
Place Team Name

1 Champion, Cody

2 Carpenter, Kendel (Jem) A.

3 Edwards, Ethan

4 Greenwade, Leveon

5 Fsadni, Andrew

All Events Handicap, Female A Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Jordan, Isabelle R.

2 Burns, Mackenzie

3 Zorn, Natalie

4 Street, Sophia M.

5 Young, Olivia M.

All Events Handicap, Female B Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Milton, Madisyn S.

2 Jones, Chloie L.

3 Durnen, Alexis M.

4 Dew, Khali O

5 Ferguson, Samantha K.

All Events Handicap, Female C Handicapped
Place Team Name

1 Burns, Sydney

2 Sidelinker, Kiernan R.

3 Hall, Dariana

4 Kirk, Emma

Entry
118
96
88
70
96

Entry
64
95
63
55
95

Entry
90
95
33
66
16

Entry
99
98
18

124
64

Entry
66
105
106
78

Entry
45
15
11
49

125

Entry
58
98
59

62

Entry
31
72
31
86
86

Entry
86
70

96
88

Entry
94
95
64
72
95

Entry
90
95
16
94
13

Entry

64
120
58

Score
765
701
689
679
677

Score
817
764
757
753
751

Score
794
765
731
724
723

Score
723
715
714
710
710

Score
835
811
803
778
777

Score
924
776
763
757
755

Score
865
841
830
838
781

Score
2,020
1,923
1,861
1,835
1,774

Score
2,135
2,095
1,995
1,956
1,955

Score
2,241
2,223
2,212
2,202
2,191

Score
2,290
2,252
2,190
2,171
2,167

Score
2,131
2,110
2,109
2,082

Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30

From

Super Bowl

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Super Bowl

Skore Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)

From

Skore Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Skore Lanes

Ford Lanes

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)

From

Skore Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Woodland Lanes
Skore Lanes
Century Bowl

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Bowl One Lanes

Town & Country Lanes
Skore Lanes

From

Skore Lanes
Super Bowl
Super Bowl
Super Bowl
Century Bowl

From

Sterling Lanes
Century bowl

Century bowl

Sterling Lanes

Town & Country Lanes

From

Skore Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Skore Lanes
Century Bowl

Skore Lanes

From

Woodland Lanes
Vision Lanes
Woodland Lanes

From

Skore Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Skore Lanes

Vision Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)

From

Skore Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Century Bowl

Skore Lanes
Century Bowl

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Skore Lanes

Town & Country
Skore Lanes

Names

Gavin J. Tank
Leveon Greenwade
Andrew Fsadni
Kendel Carpenter
Timothy F. Williams

Names

Natalie Zorn
Mackenzie Burns
Amelia Adams
Brennyn M. Bazel
Olivia M. Young

Names

Madisyn S. Milton
Chloie L. Jones
Mackenzie Bruckner
Ava R. Strange
Alexis M. Durnen

Names

Sydney Burns
Chloe J. Adams
Aubree K. Klein
McKenzie Miller
Kierman Sidelinker

Names

Lonnie D. Mullinax
Alex W. Quillin
Zayne Craft

Emiliano M. Contreras-Salazar

Thomas Marsh

Names

Joseph Giacalone
Tegan L. Todd
John D. Reppuhn
Anakin Pasich
Ryan Barter

Names
Colton K. Kirk
John Smith
Mason Hebert
Luke A. Marsh
Landon Doute

Names

Danielle C. Martyka
Sophia Street
Madison Thomas
Sophia R. Best
Jaysa M. Taylor

Names

Cody Champion
Kendel Carpenter
Ethan Edwards
Leveon Greenwade
Andrew Fsadni

Names

Isabelle R. Jordan
Mackenzie Durns
Natalie Zorn
Sophia M. Street
Olivia M. Young

Names

Madisyn S. Milton
Chloie L. Jones
Alexis M. Durnen
Khali O. Dew
Samantha Ferguson

Names

Sydney Burns
Kiernan R. Sidelinker
Dariana Hall

Emma Kirk



5 Adams, Chloe J.

All Events Handicap, Male A Handicapped

Place Team Name
1 Quail Keith 111
2 Drakeford, Aaron R.
3 Clearwood, Ellijah L.
4 Desormeau, Tanner
5 Porter, Christopher L. Jr.

All Events Actual, Male B Handicapped

Place Team Name
1 Giacalone, Joseph
2 Pasich, Anakin
3 Reppuhn, John D
4 Conlon, Kasey J.
4 Kelley, Lucas

All Events Actual, Male C Handicapped

Place Team Name
1 Smith, John
2 Marsh, Luke A.
3 Kirk, Colton K.
4 Hebert, Mason A.
5 Smiley, Noah

98

Entry
26
67
72
93

Entry
45
49
11
23
47

Entry
98

58
59
98

2,058

Score
2,422
2,343
2,333
2,317
2,237

Score
2,419
2,203
2,193
2,171
2,171

Score
2,536
2,421
2,352
2,333
2,222

20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

All-City
Points
60
50
40
25
25

All-City
Points
60
50
40
30
20

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)

From

Bowl One Lanes
Skore Lanes

Vision

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Sterling Lanes

From

Sterling Lanes
Sterling Lanes
Century Lanes
Bowl One Lanes
Sterling Lanes

From

Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)
Century Lanes
Skore Lanes

Skore Lanes
Bowlero (Merri-Bowl)

Chloe Adams

Names

Keith Quail 111

Aaron Drakeford

Ellijah L. Clearwood
Tanner Desormeau
Christopher L. Porter Jr.

Names

Joseph Giacalone
Anakin Pasich
John D. Reppuhn
Kasey J. Conlon
Lucas, Kelley

Names

John Smith

Luke A. Marsh
Colton K. Kirk
Mason A. Hebert
Noah Smiley



